LUTEC

FOCUS

Round shapes in premium shtainless steel showing a soft and
shiny appearance.The correct position of the GU10 bulb will
guarantee the perfect light pattern for this wall washer.

General infFormation Light engine

ltemn Number : 5604021001 Fitting : GU10
Light Type : Wall Light Lamps included : No
Fixture material : STAINLESS STEEL Lumen : O
Diffusor material : CLEAR GLASS Watts : 350 W
Fixture Color : S/S CRI: 0
EAN number : 4250294304483 Energy Efficiency : D
Warranty : 5 Years
Light Color :
Technical Specifications . .
Dimensions

IP Rating : 44

) ) Width : 89 mm
Electrical Protection : Class |

) Length : 102 mm

Mains power supply : 220 -240V

. Height : 225 mm
Ambient temperature : -20° to 50°

Logistic infFormation



Unit box

Width :
Length:
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

Outer Carton

Width :
Length:
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :

Qty / Carton :

10.0 cm
1.0 cm

24.0 cm
0.58 kg
0.64 kg

38.0 cm
42.5cm
36.0 cm
7.0 kg
8.5 kg
12 Pcs.



